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ATAANTO—5AE AE—RE&ERS

2 [
AZAT B&#AS CEA7
5,000,000 7,000,000 9,000,000
AE—FRd EE M e E R4 HEE RN BEE S e B A FEUE JE A A 4
3,350,000 1,650,000 4,690,000 2,310,000 6,030,000 2,970,000
A% REHE | SEAK| EeHE B | oW | 2HEAE| Bl | BAE EEW | REAE | EéE

1748 67,000 | 3,283,000 | 357,500 | 1,292,500 93,800 | 4,596,200 | 500,500 | 1,809,500 | 120,600 | 5,909,400 643,500 | 2,326,500
27H 67,000 | 3,216,000 | 302,500 | 990,000 93,800 | 4,502,400 | 423,500 | 1,386,000 | 120,600 | 5,788,800 544,500 | 1,782,000
37H 67,000 | 3,149,000 [ 268,500 | 720,500 93,800 | 4,408,600 | 377,300 | 1,008,700 | 120,600 | 5,668,200 485,100 | 1,296,900
4451 67,000 | 3,082,000 | 250,250 | 470,250 93,800 | 4,314,800 | 350,350 | 658,350 | 120,600 | 5,547.600 450,450 | 846,450
54 A 67,000 | 3,015,000 [ 239,250 | 231,000 93,800 | 4,221,000 | 334,950 | 323,400 | 120,600 | 5,427,000 430,650 | 415,800
6 »H 67,000 | 2,948,000 | 231,000 - 93,800 | 4,127,200 | 323,400 - | 120,600 | 5,306,400 | 415,800 -3
7xH 67,000 | 2,881,000 93,800 | 4,033,400 120,600 | 5,185,800 -
8 »AH 67,000 | 2,814,000 93,800 | 3,939,600 120,600 | 5,065,200
S »H 67,000 | 2,747,000 | 93,800 | 3,845,800 120,600 | 4,944,600

10 #AH 67,000 | 2,680,000 | 93,800 | 3,752,000 120,600 | 4,824,000

1144 67,000 | 2,613,000 93,800 | 3,658,200 120,600 | 4,703,400

12x»H 67,000 | 2,546,000 93,800 | 3,564,400 120,600 | 4,582,800

13»4 67,000 | 2,479,000 93,800 | 3,470,600 120,600 | 4,462,200 |

1444 67,000 | 2,412,000 | 93,800 | 3,376,800 120,600 | 4,341,600

157#H4 67,000 | 2,345,000 93,800 | 3,283,000 120,600 | 4,221,000 |

16 %A 67,000 | 2,278,000 93,800 | 3,189,200 120,600 | 4,100,400 |

17#%H 67,000 | 2,211,000 93,800 | 3,095,400 120,600 | 3,979,800

18%»H 67,000 | 2,144,000 93,800 | 3,001,600 120,600 | 3,859,200

197%H 67,000 | 2,077,000 93,800 | 2,907,800 120,600 | 3,738,600

2044 67,000 | 2,010,000 93,800 | 2,814,000 | 120,600 | 3,618,000

21%H 67,000 | 1,943,000 93,800 | 2,720,200 120,600 | 3,497,400

22»H 67,000 | 1,876,000 93,800 | 2,626,400 120,600 | 3,376,800

23#%H 67,000 | 1,809,000 93,800 | 2,532,600 120,600 | 3,256,200

24 7R 67,000 | 1,742,000 93,800 | 2,438,800 120,600 | 3,135,600

25 #%H 67,000 | 1,675,000 93,800 | 2,345,000 120,600 | 3,015,000

26 %H 67,000 | 1,608,000 93,800 | 2,251,200 120,600 | 2,894,400

27%A 67,000 | 1,541,000 93,800 | 2,157,400 120,600 | 2,773,800

28 %A 67,000 | 1,474,000 93,800 | 2,063,600 120,600 | 2,653,200

2974 67,000 | 1,407,000 93,800 | 1,969,800 120,600 | 2,532,600

304 67,000 | 1,340,000 93,800 | 1,876,000 120,600 | 2,412,000

3174 67,000 | 1,273,000 93,800 | 1,782,200 120,600 | 2,291,400

32x»4 67,000 | 1,206,000 93,800 | 1,688,400 120,600 | 2,170,800

33xH 67,000 | 1,139,000 93,800 | 1,594,600 120,600 | 2,050,200

34 %4 67,000 | 1,072,000 93,800 | 1,500,800 120,600 | 1,929,600

36 x4 67,000 | 1,005,000 93,800 | 1,407,000 120,600 | 1,809,000

3674 67,000 | 938,000 93,800 | 1,313,200 120,600 | 1,688,400

37%A 67,000 | 871,000 93,800 | 1,219,400 120,600 | 1,567,800

38#%H 67,000 | 804,000 93,800 | 1,125,600 120,600 | 1,447,200

3974 67,000 [ 737,000 93,800 | 1,031,800 120,600 | 1,326,600

4044 67,000 | 670,000 93,800 | 938,000 120,600 | 1,206,000

41 %A 67,000 | 603,000 93,800 | 844,200 120,600 | 1,085,400

42 %K 67,000 | 536,000 93,800 | 750,400 120,600 | 964,800

43 %A 67,000 | 469,000 93,800 | 656,600 120,600 | 844,200

44 A 67,000 [ 402,000 93,800 | 562,800 120,600 | 723,600

455 H 67,000 | 335,000 93,800 | 469,000 120,600 | 603,000

46 »H 67,000 | 268,000 93,800 | 375,200 120,600 | 482,400

47 »H 67,000 | 201,000 93,800 | 281,400 120,600 | 361,800

48 »H 67,000 | 134,000 93,800 | 187,600 120,600 | 241,200

49 ¥ A 67,000 67,000 93,800 93,800 120,600 | 120,600

50 #A 67,000 93,800 - 120,600 -
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EREITHEAH1H

T AERFSOmLLE TS ]
DI EFZAT F¥A7
11,000,000 14,025,000 17,025,000
A E BRI HEEEmEst BEEEREA ARE BRI A HEEEEN HeEEHmA
7,370,000 3,630,000 9,396,750 4,628,250 11,406,750 5,618,250
HAE | ROW | REAM| BEel | KNE | Eel | 2HAN| RéE | #AE | e | 2EAE | EoR
147,400 | 7,222,600 786,500 | 2,843,500 18?,935 9,208,815 | 1,002,788 | 3,625,463 228,135 | 11,178,615 | 1,217,288 | 4,400,963
II 147,400 | 7,075,200 665,500 | 2,178,000 187,935 | 9,020,880 848,513 | 2,776,950 228,135 | 10,950,480 | 1,030,013 | 3,370,950
147,400 | 6,927,800 592,900 | 1,685,100 187,935 | 8,832,945 765,948 | 2,021,003 228,135 | 10,722,345 917,648 | 2,453,303
147,400 | 6,780,400 550,650 | 1,034,550 187,935 | 8,645,010 701,951 | 1,319,051 228,135 | 10,494,210 852,101 | 1,601,201
147,400 | 6,633,000 526,350 508,200 187,935 | 8,457,075 671,096 647,955 228,135 | 10,266,075 B14,646 786,555
I_1-1'.}'.4[!!} 6,485,600 508,200 = 187,935 | 8,269,140 647,955 - 228,135 | 10,037,940 786,555 =
! 147,400 | 6,338,200 187,935 | 8,081,205 228,135 | 9,809,805
147,400 | 6,190,800 187,935 | 7,893,270 228,135 | 9,581,670
147,400 | 6,043,400 187,936 | 7,705,335 228,135 | 9,353,535
147,400 | 5,896,000 187,935 | 7,517,400 228,135 | 9,125,400
147,400 | 5,748,600 187,935 | 7,329,465 228,135 | 8,897,265
147,400 | 5,601,200 187,935 | 7,141,530 228,135 | 8,669,130
147,400 | 5,453,800 187,935 | 6,953,595 228,135 | 8,440,995
: 147,400 | 5,306,400 187,935 | 6,765,660 228,135 | 8,212,860
| 147,400 | 5,159,000 187,935 | 6,577,725 228,135 | 7,984,725
[ 147,400 | 5,011,600 187,935 | 6,389,790 228,135 | 7,756,590
| 147,400 | 4,864,200 187,935 | 6,201,855 228,135 | 7,528,455
|’ 147,400 | 4,716,800 187,935 | 6,013,920 228,135 | 7,300,320 .
|. 147,400 | 4,569,400 187,935 | 5,825,985 228,135 7,0?2,185'
Il 147,400 | 4,422,000 187,935 | 5,638,050 228,135 | 6,844,050
| 147,400 | 4,274,600 187,935 | 5,450,115 228,135 | 6,615,915
| 147,400 | 4,127,200 187,935 | 5,262,180 228,135 | 6,387,780
| 147,400 | 3,979,800 187,935 | 5,074,245 228,135 | 6,159,645
147,400 | 3,832,400 187,935 | 4,886,310 228,135 | 5,931,510
147,400 | 3,685,000 187,935 | 4,698,375 228,135 | 5,703,375
| 147,400 | 3,537,600 187,935 | 4,510,440 228,135 | 5,475,240
: 147,400 | 3,390,200 187,935 | 4,322,505 228,135 | 5,247,105
| 147,400 | 3,242,800 187,935 | 4,134,570 228,135 | 5,018,970
147,400 | 3,095,400 187,935 | 3,946,635 228,135 | 4,790,835
147,400 | 2,948,000 187,935 | 3,758,700 228,135 | 4,562,700
147,400 | 2,800,600 187,935 | 3,570,765 228,135 | 4,334,565
147,400 | 2,653,200 187,935 | 3,382,830 228,135 | 4,106,430
147,400 | 2,505,800 187,935 | 3,194,895 228,136 | 3,878,295
147,400 | 2,358,400 187,935 | 3,006,960 228,135 | 3,650,160
147,400 | 2,211,000 187,935 | 2,819,025 228,135 | 3,422,025
147,400 | 2,063,600 187,935 | 2,631,090 228,135 | 3,193,890
147,400 | 1,916,200 187,935 | 2,443,155 228,135 | 2,965,755
147,400 | 1,768,800 187,935 | 2,255,220 228,135 | 2,737,620
147,400 | 1,621,400 187,935 | 2,067,285 228,135 | 2,509,485
147,400 | 1,474,000 187,935 | 1,879,350 228,135 | 2,281,350
147,400 | 1,326,600 187,935 | 1,691,415 228,135 | 2,053,215
147,400 | 1,179,200 187,935 | 1,503,480 228,135 | 1,825,080
147,400 | 1,031,800 187,935 | 1,315,545 228,135 | 1,696,945
147,400 884,400 187,935 | 1,127,610 228,135 | 1,368,810
147,400 737,000 187,935 939,675 228,135 | 1,140,675
147,400 589,600 187,935 751,740 228,135 912,540
147,400 442,200 187,935 563,805 228,135 684,406
147,400 294,800 187,935 375,870 228,135 456,270
147,400 147,400 187,935 187,935 228,135 228,138
147,400 =~ 187,935 i 228,135 -
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